
Idaho Transportation Department
500 Highest Hours for

Site names:
County:
Funct Class:
Location:

00274
Ada
R Principal Arterial - Other Axle Factor Grp:

Growth Factor Grp:

1
2
3
3SH-16  0.3 Mi. S of Roseway Ln

Seasonal Factor Grp:
Daily Factor Grp:

Rank Volume % AADT % Pos Date/Time Day

2024

1 14.81 55.4 7/25/24 5:00 PM1807 Thursday

2 14.05 50.35 6/15/24 3:00 PM1714 Saturday

3 13.53 56.57 7/24/24 5:00 PM1651 Wednesday

4 12.98 47.41 6/15/24 2:00 PM1584 Saturday

5 12.97 61.76 6/15/24 12:00 PM1582 Saturday

6 12.61 58.65 6/15/24 1:00 PM1538 Saturday

7 12.26 53.28 6/15/24 4:00 PM1496 Saturday

8 11.67 56.39 6/15/24 5:00 PM1424 Saturday

9 11.66 67.02 6/15/24 11:00 AM1422 Saturday

10 11.64 63.1 7/24/24 4:00 PM1420 Wednesday

11 11.6 64.66 7/25/24 4:00 PM1415 Thursday

12 11.21 38.82 4/13/24 1:00 PM1368 Saturday

13 11.04 65.11 8/23/24 4:00 PM1347 Friday

14 11 41.36 4/13/24 12:00 PM1342 Saturday

15 10.96 62.53 6/14/24 4:00 PM1337 Friday

16 10.91 38.69 4/13/24 3:00 PM1331 Saturday

17 10.89 61.55 7/24/24 6:00 PM1329 Wednesday

18 10.73 59.51 6/14/24 3:00 PM1309 Friday

19 10.67 60.95 10/3/24 4:00 PM1301 Thursday

20 10.66 46.23 4/13/24 11:00 AM1300 Saturday

21 10.65 61.66 4/3/24 5:00 PM1299 Wednesday

22 10.65 58.81 6/14/24 2:00 PM1299 Friday

23 10.48 62.08 10/31/24 4:00 PM1279 Thursday

24 10.48 62.6 6/14/24 5:00 PM1278 Friday

25 10.43 65.8 10/2/24 5:00 PM1272 Wednesday

26 10.41 69.21 4/11/24 5:00 PM1270 Thursday

27 10.41 64.33 10/4/24 4:00 PM1270 Friday
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28 10.4 69.27 5/15/24 5:00 PM1269 Wednesday

29 10.31 67.97 4/24/24 5:00 PM1258 Wednesday

30 10.3 38.82 4/13/24 2:00 PM1257 Saturday

35 10.18 66.34 4/18/24 5:00 PM1242 Thursday

40 10.1 60.71 9/19/24 4:00 PM1232 Thursday

45 10.07 61.73 8/22/24 4:00 PM1228 Thursday

50 10.02 64.32 10/2/24 4:00 PM1222 Wednesday

55 9.94 69 4/23/24 5:00 PM1213 Tuesday

60 9.89 63.71 10/1/24 4:00 PM1207 Tuesday

65 9.87 68.85 6/27/24 5:00 PM1204 Thursday

70 9.83 68.97 7/31/24 5:00 PM1199 Wednesday

75 9.8 63.93 10/8/24 4:00 PM1195 Tuesday

80 9.77 66.19 10/24/24 5:00 PM1192 Thursday

85 9.74 69.87 4/2/24 5:00 PM1188 Tuesday

90 9.71 54.98 4/13/24 10:00 AM1184 Saturday

95 9.68 63.93 7/30/24 4:00 PM1181 Tuesday

100 9.66 69.02 9/5/24 5:00 PM1178 Thursday

200 9.39 67.34 11/14/24 5:00 PM1145 Thursday

300 9.12 64.84 5/14/24 4:00 PM1112 Tuesday

400 8.89 63.56 11/18/24 4:00 PM1084 Monday

500 8.63 66.67 1/8/24 4:00 PM1053 Monday
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